
222
 

221 

29 

224
 

223
 

32 

151 

225
 

15 

16 

17 

192 

18 

194 

210 

33 

211 

1416
 

155 

2,30 Gehweg 

1,50 Schutzstreifen 

2,75 Fahrbahn 

3,00 Fahrbahn 

2,75 Fahrbahn 

1,50 Schutzstreifen 

2,00 Gehweg 

Weg 

Volk
s

W
eg

 

W
eg 

Grün
anla

ge 

48 

50 

52 

61 

63 

46

48 

113
 

54 

111
 

10
8 

6 

FH 

FH 

A 

FH 

FH 

FH FH 

Warte
häus

chen
 

Indu
ktion

sspu
le 

Schild

Mauerhöhe ca. 0,7m + Eisenzaun 

M

6 

Teutoburger Straße 

Vikt
oria

stra
ße 

Heeper Straße

10
8 

6 

Heep
er St

raße
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